
Effective as of August 1, 2018 and subject to change.

Checking Account Monthly Fees

Classic Checking¹ $3

Super Now Checking² $5

Overdrafts (if more than $15) - Classic & Super Now Checking³ $15

NSF Return Item Fee - Classic & Super Now $15

Stop Pay $15

Stop Pay through FNB Online Banking $10

Debit Card Replacement Fee $10

Foreign ATM Withdrawal⁴ $1

Counter Checks $2 per sheet

Counter Deposit Slips $2 per sheet

Check printing Varies based on style

¹If balance falls below $300 minimum daily balance or $1,000 average daily balance, account will be charged $3 unless other deposit or loan account 

is held with a ledger balance of $1,000 or more or account is set to receive e-statements with an active online banking account then fee is waived.

²If balance falls below $1,000 minimum daily balance  or $2,000 average daily balance, account will be charged $5.

³The categories of transactions for which an overdraft fee may be imposed are those by any of the following means: check, in-person withdrawal,

or other electronic means.

⁴A foreign ATM is any ATM that is not owned by Farmers National Bank.  For Classic Checking, if ledger balance in a deposit or loan account is $1,000 

or greater, the fee is waived.

Savings Account Monthly Fees

Regular Savings⁵ $1

⁵If balance falls below $50, account will be charged $1 unless other deposit or loan account is held with a  ledger balance of $1,000 or more then

the fee is waived.  The fee is waived for account holders under the age of 18.

Account Maintenance

Research Request $20 per hour

Statement Reprint $5

Snapshot Statement $2

Balancing Checkbook First 2 months free, $20 per hour thereafter

Miscellaneous

Wire Transfer - Domestic $15

Wire Transfer - International $35

Money Order $1.50

Cashier's Check $2

License Sticker Renewal $5

Fax $1 per page

Photo Copy $0.10 per sheet

Night Drop Replacement Key $5

Night Drop Bag First 2 free, $5 each additional 

Collection Items $25

Levies/Garnishments $25

Indemnity Bond $15
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